
Run — Niantic Center School Morning Bus 6

W

#1 - 8:21 AM - PENNSYLVANIA AVE & LAKEVIEW HEIGHTS RD

#2 - 8:24 AM - SMITH ST & SMITH AVE

#3 - 8:25 AM - GRAND ST & N WASHINGTON AVE

#4 - 8:26 AM - N WASHINGTON AVE & LINCOLN ST

#5 - 8:29 AM - BROADWAY & SOUTH ST

#6 - 8:33 AM - PENNSYLVANIA AVE & LUCE AVE

#7 - 8:34 AM - PENNSYLVANIA AVE & CLARK ST

#8 - 8:34 AM - PENNSYLVANIA AVE & COVE DR

#9 - 8:35 AM - PENNSYLVANIA AVE & PENNCOVE RD

#10 - 8:37 AM - OSWEGATCHIE HILLS RD & COVE HILL

#11 - 8:38 AM - 9 QUARRY DOCK RD

#12 - 8:43 AM - NORTH RD & WEST RD

#13 - 8:44 AM - CEDAR ST & SAUNDERS DR

#14 - 8:46 AM - TOWN RD & BISHOPS BAY RD

#15 - 8:52 AM - Niantic Center School / 7 West Main Street



Run — Niantic Center School Afternoon Bus 6

#1 - 3:45 PM - Niantic Center School l 7 West Main Street

#2 - 3:50 PM - LINCOLN ST & N WASHINGTON AVE

#3 - 3:51 PM - N WASHINGTON AVE & GRAND ST

#4 - 3:53 PM - SMITH AVE & SMITH ST

#5 - 3:56 PM - BROADWAY & SOUTH ST

#6 - 3:59 PM - PENNSYLVANIA AVE & LUCE AVE

#7 - 4:00 PM - PENNSYLVANIA AVE & CLARK ST

#8 - 4:01 PM - PENNSYLVANIA AVE & COVE DR

#9 - 4:01 PM - PENNSYLVANIA AVE & PENNCOVE RD

#10 - 4:03 PM - OSWEGATCHIE HILLS RD & COVE HILL RD

#11 - 4:09 PM - 9 QUARRY DOCK RD

#12 - 4:10 PM - NORTH RD & WEST RD

#13 - 4:11 PM - CEDAR ST & SAUNDERS DR

#14 - 4:12 PM - TOWN RD & BISHOPS BAY RD

#15 - 4:15 PM — PENNSYLVANIA AVE & LAKEVIEW HEIGHTS RD



Run — Niantic Center School Morning Bus 8

p wrr a w: Kw xv «a ./ ) x

#1 - 8:28 AM - 161 W MAIN STlBaIIestrini's

#2 - 8:33 AM - LEE FARM DR & HILLCREST RD

#3 - 8:34 AM - LEE FARM DR & SPRING GLEN RD

#4 - 8:35 AM - LEE FARM DR & OAKWOOD RD

#5 - 8:36 AM - OAKWOOD RD & WHITE BIRCH CIR

#6 - 8:38 AM - PARKVIEW DR & SPRING GLEN RD

#7 - 8:39 AM - PARKVIEW DR & BAWIEW

#8 - 8:40 AM - 76 GIANTS NECK RD

#9 - 8:43 AM - OLD STONE WAYICuI de Sac

#10 -8:44 AM - 184 W MAIN ST

#11 - 8:45 AM - W MAIN ST & SPINNAKER DR

#12 - 8:46 AM - HUNTLEY CT & SUNNIESIDE DR

#13 - 8:50 AM - Niantic Center School / 7 West Main Street



Run — Niantic Center School Afternoon Bus 8

&V$W
‘

#1 - 3:45 PM - Niantic Center School / 7 West Main Street

#2 - 3:50 PM - 161 W MAIN ST/Ballestrini's

#3 - 3:55 PM - LEE FARM DR & HILLCREST RD

#4 - 3:56 PM - LEE FARM DR & SPRING GLEN RD

#5 - 3:57 PM - LEE FARM DR & OAKWOOD RD

#6 - 3:58 PM - OAKWOOD RD & WHITE BIRCH CIR

#7 - 4:00 PM - PARKVIEW DR & SPRING GLEN RD

#8 - 4:01 PM - PARKVIEW DR & BAYVIEW RD

#9 - 4:02 PM - 76 GIANTS NECK RD

#10 - 4:05 PM - OLD STONE WAY/Cul de Sac

#11 -4:06 PM - 184 W MAIN ST

#12 - 4:07 PM - W MAIN ST & SPINNAKER DR

#13 - 4:08 PM - HUNTLEY CT & SUNNIESIDE DR



Run — Niantic Center School Morning Bus 11

WMawnbxer:n*\w%~vmm§axwvn.

#1 - 8:33 AM - 127 BLACK POINT RDIApt. Complex

#2 - 8:34 AM - ATTAWAN RD & PEGGY LN

#3 - 8:35 AM - ATTAWAN RD & MOHAWK DR

#4 - 8:36 AM - W END AVE & ROCKWELL ST

#5 - 8:38 AM - SUNRISE AVE & NEHANTIC DR

#6 - 8:39 AM - SUNRISE AVE & SEA CREST AVE

#7 - 8:40 AM - SUNSET AVE & WHITECAP RD

#8 - 8:42 AM - 118 OLD BLACKPOINT RD

#9 - 8:43 AM - 82 OLD BLACK POINT RD B

#10 - 8:44 AM - OLD BLACK POINT RD & INDIAN ROCK RD

#11 - 8:45 AM - OLD BLACK POINT RD & PLEASANT DR

#12 - 8:46 AM - ATTAWAN RD & BLACK POINT RD

#13 - 8:50 AM - Niantic Center School I 7 West Main Street

mm



Run — Niantic Center School Afternoon Bus 11

#1 3 45 PM Nlantlc Center School l 7 West Mam Street

#2 - 3:50 PM - 127 BLACK POINT RDIApt. Complex

#3 - 3:51 PM - ATTAWAN RD & BLACK POINT RD

#4 - 3:52 PM - ATTAWAN RD & PEGGY LN

#5 - 3:53 PM - ATTAWAN RD & MOHAWK DR

#6 - 3:54 PM - W END AVE & ROCKWELL ST

#7 - 3:55 PM - SUNRISE AVE & NEHANTIC DR

#8 - 3:56 PM - SUNRISE AVE & SEA CREST AVE

#9 - 3:57 PM - SUNSET AVE & WHITECAP RD

#10 - 4:00 PM - 118 OLD BLACKPOINT RD

#11 - 4:01 PM - 82 OLD BLACK POINT RD B

#12 - 4:02 PM - OLD BLACK POINT RD & INDIAN ROCK RD

#13 - 4:03 PM - OLD BLACK POINT RD & PLEASANT DR



Run — Niantic Center Morning Bus 13

#1 - 8:24 AM - CRESCENT AVE & PROSPECT AVE

#2 - 8:25 AM - 65 PROSPECT AVE

#3 - 8:26 AM — SHORE RD & NORTH DR

#4 - 8:28 AM - MANWARING RD & BARRETT DR

#5 - 8:29 AM - TABERNACLE AVE & TERRACE AVE

#6 - 8:30 AM - CRESCENT AVE & S WASHINGTON AVE

#7 - 8:32 AM - COLUMBUS AVE & BAYVIEW AVE

#8 - 8:34 AM - COLUMBUS AVE & KATHERINE ST/Champlin Hill Ct

#9 - 8:35 AM - MAIN ST & BAPTIST LN

#10 - 8:36 AM - 9 HOPE ST

#11 - 8:37 AM - 40 HOPE ST

#12 - 8:38 AM - HOPE ST & JOYCE CT

#13 - 8:39 AM - HOPE ST & LAKE AVE

#14 - 8:40 AM - PARK PL & W MAIN ST

#15 - 8:41 AM - FAIRHAVEN RD & SAPIA DR

#16 - 8:43 AM - FAIRHAVEN RD & BRAINERD RD

#17 - 8:44 AM - FAIRHAVEN RD & GADA RD

#18 - 8:45 AM - 70 FAIRHAVEN RD

#19 - 8:45 AM - 75B FAIRHAVEN RD l 75 FAIRHAVEN RD



#20 — 8:46 AM - 81 FAIRHAVEN RD

#21 - 8:47 AM - BLACK POINT RD & MCELANEY DR

#22 - 8:47 AM - BLACK POINT RD & FAULKNER DR

#23 - 8:50 AM - Niantic Center School I 7 West Main Street



Run — Niantic Center Afternoon Bus 13

#1 - 3:45 PM - Niantic Center School / 7 West Main Street

#2 - 3:50 PM - MAIN ST & BAPTIST LN

#3 - 3:52 PM - 9 HOPE ST

#4 - 3:52 PM - 40 HOPE ST

#5 - 3:53 PM - HOPE ST & JOYCE CT

#6 - 3:54 PM - HOPE ST & LAKE AVE

#7 - 3:55 PM - COLUMBUS AVE & CHAMPLIN HILL/Katherine St.

#8 - 3:56 PM - COLUMBUS AVE & BAYVIEW AVE

#9 - 3:57 PM - CRESCENT AVE & S WASHINGTON AVE

#10 - 3:58 PM - CRESCENT AVE & PROSPECT AVE

#11 — 4:00 PM - TABERNACLE AVE & TERRACE AVE

#12 — 4:01 PM — SHORE RD & NORTH RD

#13 - 4:02 PM - MANWARING RD & BARRETT DR

#14 - 4:04 PM - 65 PROSPECT AVE

#15 - 4:06 PM - BLACK POINT RD & MCELANEY DR

#16 - 4:07 PM - BLACK POINT RD & FAULKNER DR

#17 - 4:09 PM - PARK PL & W MAIN ST

#18 - 4:10 PM - FAIRHAVEN RD & SAPIA DR

#19 - 4:12 PM - FAIRHAVEN RD & BRAINERD RD



#20 - 4:13 PM - FAIRHAVEN RD & GADA RD

#21 - 4:14 PM - 70 FAIRHAVEN RD

#22 - 4:14 PM - 75B FAIRHAVEN RD I 75 FAIRHAVEN RD

#23 - 4:15 PM - 81 FAIRHAVEN RD



Run — Niantic Center Morning Bus 17

#1 - 8:30 AM - BUSH HILL DR (UPPER) & HILLWOOD DR

#2 - 8:31 AM - 19 HILLWOOD DR

#3 - 8:32 AM -'STONEYWOOD DR & OLD OAK LN

#4 - 8:33 AM - STONEYWOOD DR & CYPRESS WAY

#5 - 8:34 AM - STONEYWOOD DR & HIGHWOOD RD

#6 - 8:35 AM - STONEYWOOD DR & BRAMBLEBUSH DR

#7 - 8:37 AM - BUSH HILL DR (LOWER) & HILLWOOD DR

#8 - 8:39 AM - 105 E PATTAGANSETT RD

#9 - 8:42 AM - 34 ROMAGNA RD

#10 - 8:43 AM - 19 ROMAGNA RD

#11 - 8:45 AM - 81 E PATTAGANSETT RD/Dodgetown Condos

#12 - 8:46 AM - 65 E PATTAGANSETT RD

#13 - 8:47 AM - E PATTAGANSETT RD & BROOK RD

#14 - 8:47 AM - E PATTAGANSETT RD & LAKEVIEW DR

#15 - 8:48 AM - 41 E PATTAGANSETT RD/Apt. Complex

#16 - 8:50 AM - Niantic Center School I 7 West Main Street



Run — Niantic Center Afternoon Bus 17

¢

#1 - 3:45 PM - Niantic Center School / 7 West Main Street

#2 - 3:50 PM - 41 E PATTAGANSETT RD/Apt. Complex

#3 - 3:51 PM - E PATTAGANSETT RD & LAKEVIEW DR

#4 - 3:52 PM - E PATTAGANSETT RD & BROOK RD

#5 - 3:52 PM - 65 E PATTAGANSETT RD

#6 - 3:53 PM - 81 E PATTAGANSETT RD/Dodgetown Condos

#7 - 3:54 PM - BUSH HILL DR (LOWER) & HILLWOOD DR

#8 - 3:55 PM - STONEYWOOD DR & OLD OAK LN

#9 - 3:56 PM - STONEYWOOD DR & CYPRESS WAY

#10 - 3:57 PM - STONEYWOOD DR & HIGHWOOD RD

#11 - 3:58 PM - STONEYWOOD DR & BRAMBLEBUSH DR

#12 - 4:01 PM - 19 HILLWOOD DR

#13 - 4:02 PM - BUSH HILL DR (UPPER) & HILLWOOD DR

#14 - 4:04 PM - 105 E PATTAGANSETT RD

#15 - 4:06 PM - 34 ROMAGNA RD

#16 - 4:08 PM - 19 ROMAGNA RD


